
2

1

9

4

Flats

QUEEN'S PA
RK ROAD

11

37

60

27

50

47

26

42

62

14

25

67

64

75

21

13

2a

12

76

38

7766

1a
61

78
51

83

57
41

49

70

36

31

28

65

22

83.9m

61.6m 65.4m

LB

Tunnel

11c

164

274

277

129

259

138

293

162150

169

309

167

14813
6

135

263

286

174 188

295

262

279

296

151137 161

176
124

(dis)

ELM GROVE

ARNOLD STREET

LYNTON STREET

CARLYLE STREET

BENTHAM ROAD

BAXTER STREET

Stone
Surgery

1b to d

Shelter

Elm Grove Primary School

Sugarloaf Apartments

2

25

2 2

38
50

11

77

14
2

26

38

1

2

13

26

141413

11

1
37

50

47

2

62

13

1

37

14

60

50

2

25

(c) Crown Copyright. All rights reserved. Licence: 100020999, Brighton & Hove City Council. 2018.

BH2017/02986 19 Arnold Street, Brighton

1:1,250Scale: ̄

73



74


	97E BH2017/02986, 19 Arnold Street,Brighton - Full Planning
	BH2017-02986 19 Arnold Street Brightonfinal


